from September 2025

Stanford in the Vale - Faringdon - Shrivenham - Cirencester College

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Stanford in the Vale High Street

Faringdon Retail Park

Faringdon Market Place

Watchfield Axis Road

Shrivenham High Street

South Marston Village Hall

Stratton Park Sainsbury’s

Cirencester Army Barracks

Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)

Cirencester College - Shrivenham - Faringdon - Stanford in the Vale

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)
Cirencester Army Barracks

Stratton Park Sainsbury’s

South Marston Village Hall

Shrivenham High Street

Watchfield Axis Road

Faringdon Market Place

Faringdon Retail Park

Stanford in the Vale High Street

swigdon

bus company

0719
0732
0737
0752
0756
0806
0810
0827
0845

1610
1620
1637
1641
1650
1654
1709
1713
1721

\
o




