from September 2025

Stanford in the Vale • Faringdon • Shrivenham • Cirencester College



Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Stanford in the Vale High Street	0719
Faringdon Retail Park	0732
Faringdon Market Place	0737
Watchfield Axis Road	0752
Shrivenham High Street	0756
South Marston Village Hall	0806
Stratton Park Sainsbury's	0810
Cirencester Army Barracks	0827
Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)	0845

Cirencester College • Shrivenham • Faringdon • Stanford in the Vale



Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)	1610
Cirencester Army Barracks	1620
Stratton Park Sainsbury's	1637
South Marston Village Hall	1641
Shrivenham High Street	1650
Watchfield Axis Road	1654
Faringdon Market Place	1709
Faringdon Retail Park	1713
Stanford in the Vale High Street	1721



